Arr: Rindal Skytterlag

Mesterskap Klasse 2-5

~ o U1 b W DN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
277

28

29

30
31
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35

Rune Stenmo
Bjarn Snekvik
Svein Budal

Otte Harstad
Mikkel Voll Stokkli
Jon lvar Hansen
Ivar Otto Husby

Tore Ulset

Emil Buvarp

Christen Sjgvold
Esten Skarild

Anita Jeere

Jakob Ngrbech
Marius Vollan Elshaug
Kjell Johansen
Anders Silset

Idar Moseng

Runar Finvag

Leif Gravem

Ole Erik Thoresen
Bjagrn Arve Hansen
Kurt Otnes

Mona Isene

Arnfinn Berdal

Kirsti Rakstang
Ragnvald Hansen
Sverre Magnar Nilssen

Einar Thoresen
Thomas klungnes

Arild Duaas
Ola Krogstad

Stian Halland
Peder Bakken
Kjell Viggo Kagen
Arne Helgetun

Stordalen
Baeverdalen
Budal
Rennebu
Rennebu
Heim/Hemne
Trondhjems

Aspgy og Straumsnes

@vre Surnadal

Malvik

Heim/Hemne
Rennebu

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Sunndal

Trondhjems
Heim/Hemne

Nora

Fosna

Sunndal
Hommelvik
Heim/Hemne
Valsgyfjord
Rennebu

Rindal

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Heim/Hemne
Nesjestranda og
Skaala
Hommelvik

Nesjestranda og
Skaala

Orkla

Eide og Naas

Rennebu
Budal
Raumadalen
Opdal

DC-6 Rindalsfelten 18.Mars 2012
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6/4
6/5
5/1
6/4
5/1
5/5
6/3

6/4

6/1
6/2
6/1
6/2
5/2
6/4
6/6
6/3
6/4

6/2
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/0
6/2
5/4
6/3
6/6
6/1

6/2

5/3

6/1
6/1

6/3
6/3
5/0
6/3

6/3
6/2
6/4
6/3
6/4
6/1
5/3

6/2

6/3
6/2
6/4
4/3
5/3
4/1
5/2
6/2
5/4

6/2
5/0
5/3
6/2
5/2
5/3
6/3
3/2
5/1
6/5

5/2

5/0

3/0
4/1

3/1
5/0
5/0
5/1

6/5
6/3
6/4
6/5
6/2
6/3
6/2

5/2

6/1
6/3
6/3
6/4
6/3
6/2
6/3
6/4
6/2

6/4
6/3
6/3
6/5
6/3
5/4
4/1
6/3
6/1
6/5

5/2

5/1

6/1
6/0

6/3
6/3
6/3
4/3

6/3
6/4
6/4
6/3
6/5
6/5
6/5

6/1

6/3
6/2
5/1
6/6
6/2
6/4
6/1
6/4
6/2

6/4
6/6
6/3
6/1
6/2
6/6
6/4
6/4
6/3
6/1

6/4

6/2

6/3
6/2

6/3
5/3
5/2
6/4

6/4
6/3
6/6
5/3
6/5
6/3
6/3

6/2

5/3
5/2
6/1
6/5
6/5
6/4
5/3
4/2
5/2

4/2
5/0
5/0
4/0
5/1
5/4
6/2
6/1
4/1
3/0

5/1

6/3

6/3
5/2

5/3
4/2
5/1
4/2

30/19
30/17
29/19
29/18
29/17
29/17
29/16

29/11

29/11
29/11
29/10
28/20
28/15
28/15
28/15
28/15
28/14

28/14
28/13
28/13
28/12
28/8

27/19
27/14
27/13
27/12
27/12

27/11

27/9

27/8
27/6

26/13
26/11
26/6

25/13
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41
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53
54
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56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Jarle Foss

Anders Gulbrandsen
Odd Gjeldnes
Lars Indreiten

Bjarn Traite

Ulf Hendseth

Clas Kjgl

Ole Kristian Brgnstad
Even Langli

Odd Erling Flydahl

Asmund Skarild
Bjgrn Haugen
Frode Stavnes
Kare Grgnning
Bjarn By

Havard Sneisen
Kjell Gujord

Rolf Morten Berg
Jo Walgr Heggem
Ola Nordvik

Kay Sletnes

Age Haugen

Alf Erik Bolme
John Aasmyr
Vidar Raket
Bernt Ole Moen
Lars Kirkholt

Alf Strand

Ingolf Kirkholt
Ingebrigt Hagholt

Klasse 1 30 Skudd

1
2
3

Tore Mogset
Even Midtfla
Emil Haugan

Klasse 2 30 Skudd

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
K
1
2
3

Kjell Viggo Kagen
Anders Gulbrandsen
Ulf Hendseth

Odd Erling Flydahl
Bjgrn Haugen
Havard Sneisen

Jo Walgr Heggem
Alf Strand

lasse 3 30 Skudd

Emil Buvarp
Kirsti Rakstang
Sverre Magnar Nilssen

Baeverdalen V5 6/2 2/1 6/4 6/4 5/1
5
Fosna 2 6/2 5/2 4/1 6/3 4/3
Skogn 3 5/1 5/2 6/3 5/4 4/1
Halsa (Nordmar) V5 5/1 3/0 6/1 6/4 5/3
5
Rennebu V5 5/1 5/2 6/2 5/1 4/2
5
Valsgyfjord 2 5/25/0 4/1 6/2 5/1
Fosna 4 6/6 2/0 6/4 6/3 4/1
Lomundal 3 6/3 6/2 6/4 3/2 3/0
Rindal V5 6/3 3/0 5/3 6/3 4/1
5
Isfjorden og 2 5/3 4/1 6/1 4/1 5/3
Andalsnes
Heim/Hemne 5 6/3 4/2 6/2 6/2 2/0
Valsgyfjord 2 3/0 4/0 6/1 6/0 5/4
Ertvagey 4 5/2 6/3 0/0 6/5 6/2
Fosna 5 4/0 4/2 6/3 5/0 4/2
Rennebu 5 6/0 3/0 5/3 5/3 4/1
Hommelvik 2 6/0 3/0 4/3 6/1 3/2
Fosna 4 6/2 4/1 5/0 4/1 3/2
Hjelmen 3 6/2 3/2 4/1 5/1 3/0
Reinsfjell 2 4/2 1/0 6/2 6/5 3/0
Surnadal 3 4/0 1/0 5/0 5/0 5/4
Reinsfjell 4 3/05/15/2 5/1 2/0
Valsgyfjord V5 6/3 2/2 0/0 6/5 5/3
5
Rindal 4 2/1 3/1 4/2 6/3 4/1
Rennebu 3 3/2 4/1 3/1 4/3 4/0
Ertvageoy 3 2/1 4/0 2/0 5/2 4/4
@vre Surnadal 3 6/3 4/0 6/3 0/0 0/0
Rindal 5 6/1 3/2 6/4 0/0 0/0
@vre Surnadal 2 3/0 6/4 5/1 0/0 0/0
Rindal 3 6/3 3/0 3/0 0/0 0/0
Lomundal 4 4/1 3/1 3/0 0/0 0/0
Rindal 1/0 5/2 6/1 5/2 5/0
Fla (Uttrendelag) 3/0 3/0 4/1 3/0 5/2
Mostadmark 5/1 5/1 3/2 1/0 1/0
Raumadalen 5/0 5/0 6/3 5/2 5/1
Fosna 6/2 5/2 4/1 6/3 4/3
Valsgyfjord 5/2 5/0 4/1 6/2 5/1
Isfjorden og Andalsnes 5/3 4/1 6/1 4/1 5/3
Valsgyfjord 3/0 4/0 6/1 6/0 5/4
Hommelvik 6/0 3/0 4/3 6/1 3/2
Reinsfjell 4/2 1/0 6/2 6/5 3/0
@vre Surnadal 3/0 6/4 5/1 0/0 0/0
@vre Surnadal 6/1 6/3 6/1 6/3 5/3
Aspgy og Straumsnes 6/3 3/2 6/3 6/4 6/1
Nesjestranda og 6/1 6/5 6/5 6/1 3/0

Skaala

25/12

25/11
25/11
25/9

25/8

25/6

24/14
24/11
24/10

24/9

24/9
24/5
23/12
23/7
23/17
22/6
22/6
21/6
20/9
20/4
20/4
19/13

19/8
18/7
17/7
16/6
15/7
14/5
12/3
10/2

22/5
18/3
15/4

26/6
25/11
25/6
24/9
24/5
22/6
20/9
14/5

29/11
27/13
27/12
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13

Thomas klungnes

Arne Helgetun

Odd Gjeldnes

Ole Kristian Brgnstad
Rolf Morten Berg
Ola Nordvik

John Aasmyr

Vidar Raket

Bernt Ole Moen
Ingolf Kirkholt

Klasse 4 30 Skudd

1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Rune Stenmo
Bjarn Snekvik
Svein Budal

Jon Ivar Hansen
Anders Silset
Runar Finvag
Arnfinn Berdal
Ragnvald Hansen
Arild Duaas
Stian Halland
Peder Bakken
Clas Kjgl

Frode Stavnes
Kjell Gujord

Kay Sletnes

Alf Erik Bolme
Ingebrigt Hagholt

Klasse 5 30 Skudd

1

O J o U WD

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Otte Harstad
Mikkel Voll Stokkli
Christen Sjgvold
Esten Skarild
Anita Jeere

Jakob Ngrbech
Marius Vollan Elshaug
Kjell Johansen

Leif Gravem

Ole Erik Thoresen
Bjagrn Arve Hansen
Kurt Otnes

Mona Isene
Asmund Skérild
Kare Grgnning
Bjgrn By

Lars Kirkholt

Klasse V55 30 Skudd

1
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Ivar Otto Husby
Tore Ulset

Idar Moseng
Einar Thoresen
Ola Krogstad
Jarle Foss

Lars Indreiten
Bjagrn Traite

Nesjestranda og
Skaala

Opdal

Skogn
Lomundal
Hjelmen
Surnadal
Rennebu
Ertvagay

@vre Surnadal
Rindal

Stordalen
Baeverdalen
Budal
Heim/Hemne
Heim/Hemne
Fosna
Rindal
Heim/Hemne
Orkla
Rennebu
Budal

Fosna
Ertvagay
Fosna
Reinsfjell
Rindal
Lomundal

Rennebu
Rennebu
Malvik
Heim/Hemne
Rennebu
Aspgy og Straumsnes
Sunnda
Trondhjems
Sunnda
Hommelvik
Heim/Hemne
Valsgyfjord
Rennebu
Heim/Hemne
Fosna
Rennebu
Rindal

Trondhjems

Aspgy og Straumsnes
Nora

Hommelvik

Eide og Naas
Baeverdalen

Halsa (Nordmagr)
Rennebu

5/3

6/3
5/1
6/3
6/2
4/0
3/2
2/1
6/3
6/3

6/4
6/5
5/1
5/5
6/3
6/2
5/4
6/6
6/1
6/3
6/3
6/6
5/2
6/2
3/0
2/1
4/1

6/4
5/1
6/2
6/1
6/2
5/2
6/4
6/6
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/0
6/2
6/3
4/0
6/0
6/1

6/3
6/4
6/4
6/2
6/1
6/2
5/1
5/1

5/0

5/1
5/2
6/2
3/2
1/0
4/1
4/0
4/0
3/0

6/3
6/2
6/4
6/1
6/2
6/2
6/3
5/1
3/0
3/1
5/0
2/0
6/3
4/1
5/1
3/1
3/1

6/3
6/4
6/2
6/4
4/3
5/3
4/1
5/2
5/0
5/3
6/2
5/2
5/3
4/2
4/2
3/0
3/2

5/3
6/2
5/4
5/2
4/1
2/1
3/0
5/2

5/1

4/3
6/3
6/4
4/1
5/0
3/1
2/0
6/3
3/0

6/5
6/3
6/4
6/3
6/4
6/4
4/1
6/1
6/1
6/3
6/3
6/4
0/0
5/0
5/2
4/2
3/0

6/5
6/2
6/3
6/3
6/4
6/3
6/2
6/3
6/3
6/3
6/5
6/3
5/4
6/2
6/3
5/3
6/4

6/2
5/2
6/2
5/2
6/0
6/4
6/1
6/2

6/2

6/4
5/4
3/2
5/1
5/0
4/3
5/2
0/0
0/0

6/3
6/4
6/4
6/5
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/3
6/3
6/5
4/1
5/1
6/3
0/0

6/3
6/5
6/2
5/1
6/6
6/2
6/4
6/1
6/6
6/3
6/1
6/2
6/6
6/2
5/0
5/3
0/0

6/5
6/1
6/2
6/4
6/2
6/4
6/4
5/1

6/3

4/2
4/1
3/0
3/0
5/4
4/0
4/4
0/0
0/0

6/4
6/3
6/6
6/3
4/2
4/2
6/2
4/1
6/3
5/3
4/2
4/1
6/2
3/2
2/0
4/1
0/0

5/3
6/5
5/2
6/1
6/5
6/5
6/4
5/3
5/0
5/0
4/0
5/1
5/4
2/0
4/2
4/1
0/0

6/3
6/2
5/2
5/1
5/2
5/1
5/3
4/2

27/9

25/13
25/11
24/11
21/6
20/4
18/7
17/7
16/6
12/3

30/19
30/17
29/19
29/17
28/15
28/14
27/14
27/12
27/8

26/13
26/11
24/14
23/12
22/6

20/4

19/8

10/2

29/18
29/17
29/11
29/10
28/20
28/15
28/15
28/15
28/13
28/13
28/12
28/8

27/19
24/9

23/7

23/7

15/7

29/16
29/11
28/14
27/11
27/6
25/12
25/9
25/8



9  Even Langli

10 Age Haugen
Klasse JEG 30 Skudd
1 Robin Fjeerli

2 Lars Moe Lgset

3 Stein Olsvik

4 Olai Solem

Klasse R 30 Skudd
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9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Karen Snekvik

Anders Helgetun

John Nordvik

Stian Bolme

Lars Andreas Kirkholt
Jorun Snekvik

Karoline Emilie Grgnning
Mikael Holten

lasse ER 30 Skudd

Simen Sollid

Maren Hggholt
Ingeborg Rosgy
Sigbjgrn Hausberg
Malin Jamtgy Heggem
Andreas Furuhaug
Fabian Olsen

Mikal Raket

lasse J 30 Skudd

Havar Solheim Hgstmark
Ragnhild @yen

Kjell Runar Otnes
Gunhild Brgnstad
Andreas Raket

Ida Jamtgy Heggem

Eirik Mogset

lasse V65 30 Skudd

Arnulv Venn

Ludvik Gravem

Nils Hjellmo

Peder Amundsgard

Olav Aasen
Gunvald Nisja
Birger Indreiten
Steinar Lgseth
Hakon T. Gravem
Inge Skamfer
Arve Holmeide
Leif Peder Fugelsgy
Arne Bj. Gaupset
Kjell Stenbro
Kristian Henden

Klasse V73 30 Skudd

1
2
3

Jon Oren
Anders Indreiten
Rolf Strand

Rindal
Valsgyfjord

@vre Surnadal
Rindal
Rindal
@vre Surnadal

Surnadal
Opdal
Surnadal
Rindal
Rindal
Surnadal
Fosna
Surnadal

Fosna
Lomundal
Heim/Hemne
Surnadal
Reinsfjell
Rindal
Ertvagay
Ertvagay

Malmefjorden

Aspgy og Straumsnes

Surnadal
Lomundal
Ertvagay
Reinsfjell
Rindal

Skaun

Sunndal
Sunndal
Nesjestranda og
Skaala

Sunndal
Sunndal

Halsa (Nordmar)
Rindal

Sunndal
Rennebu
Sunndal

@vre Surnadal
Batnfjord

Rindal

Surnadal

Surnadal
Halsa (Nordmagr)
Lensvik/Selven

6/3
6/3

3/1
6/1
1/0
3/0

6/1
6/3
6/3
5/1
5/4
6/4
6/4
2/0

6/6
6/5
6/5
6/4
5/1
6/2
3/1
3/0

6/3
6/4
6/5
6/4
6/3
6/4
6/5

6/5
6/4
6/3
6/5

6/6
6/4
6/0
6/1
6/4
6/5
6/4
6/5
6/5
6/2
5/1

6/3
6/3
5/2

3/0
2/2

5/1
6/4
6/4
1/0

6/4
6/4
5/3
5/0
6/4
5/2
1/0
2/0

6/5
6/5
6/2
6/4
6/2
6/5
4/1
2/0

6/4
6/6
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4
6/4

6/5
6/5
6/2
6/5

6/2
6/5
6/3
6/3
6/3
5/2
6/2
6/4
6/5
6/3
5/1

6/6
6/5
6/1

5/3
0/0

6/2
6/1
5/3
5/2

6/1
6/2
6/1
6/3
6/3
6/6
6/3
4/0

6/5
6/4
6/3
6/4
6/3
5/1
5/4
5/1

6/5
6/4
6/3
6/4
6/4
6/1
6/4

6/6
6/5
6/5
6/4

6/6
6/3
6/2
6/1
6/6
6/1
6/5
6/3
5/4
5/5
6/2

6/6
6/6
6/3

6/3
6/5

4/0
0/0
4/0
5/0

4/1
3/2
5/3
4/1
3/1
2/2
6/2
0/0

5/5
6/3
5/3
6/4
6/1
6/3
1/0
2/0

6/6
6/6
6/4
6/5
5/2
6/4
6/1

6/5
6/5
6/6
6/3

6/1
6/2
6/6
6/3
6/4
6/5
5/2
5/2
5/5
5/2
5/3

6/4
6/2
6/5

4/1
5/3

6/2
2/0
3/0
3/0

6/2
6/4
5/2
6/2
5/4
5/2
5/1
2/0

6/5
5/3
6/6
5/3
6/5
4/2
4/3
1/0

6/3
6/1
6/3
5/5
6/3
5/3
4/3

6/5
6/3
6/5
6/4

6/5
6/5
6/5
6/4
5/4
6/4
6/4
6/3
6/6
6/2
5/1

6/2
6/4
6/4

24/10
19/13

24/6
20/6
19/7
17/2

28/9
27/15
27/12
26/7
25/16
24/16
24/10
10/0

29/26
29/20
29/19
29/19
29/12
27/13
17/9

13/1

30/21
30/21
30/19
29/22
29/16
29/16
28/17

30/26
30/22
30/21
30/21

30/20
30/19
30/16
30/12
29/21
29/17
29/17
29/17
28/25
28/14
26/8

30/21
30/20
29/15
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Ivar Tolaas

Helge Beevre
Ola Halle
Jonas Sollid
Jon Helgetun

Nesjestranda og
Skaala
Baeverdalen
Surnadal

Hov

Rindal

6/5

6/4
5/3
3/3
5/0

5/5

6/5
6/3
6/3
5/3

6/5

6/4
6/0
6/4
6/2

6/3

4/2
5/2
5/1
2/1

4/1

5/2
5/2
6/3
6/4

27/19

27/17
27/10
26/14
24/10



